
 
Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering 

List of Graduate Advisers 
 
Each student should select his/her academic adviser prior based on his/her area of interest. Each student should see his/her adviser prior to the 
course selection and registration, and to adhere to all prerequisites requirements.  The list of graduate advisers is shown below. 
 
  
Area Academic Adviser Office Location Tel. No. Email 

Environmental Eng. 
 

Dr. Danuta Leszczynska 
 
 
 
Dr. Yadong Li, P.E. 

Engineering Building 
Room No.  
149 
 
Engineering Building 
Room No. 148 

979-1091 
 
 
 
979-1093 

danuta.leszczynska@jsums.edu 
 
 
 
yadong.li@jsums.edu 

Geotechnical Eng.  
  
 
 
Geoenvironmental Eng. 

Dr. Farshad Amini, P.E., 
F. ASCE 
 
 
Dr. Lin Li 

Engineering Building 
No. 146 
 
 
Engineering Building 
Room No. 154 

979-3913 
 
 
 
979-1092 

famini@jsums.edu 
 
 
 
lin.li@jsums.edu 

Structural Eng. Dr. Wei Zheng, P.E. Engineering Building 
No. 151  

979-1746 wei.zheng@jsums.edu 

Transportation Eng. Dr. Feng Wang Engineering Building 
Room No. 155 

979-1094 Feng.wang@jsums.edu 

Water Resources Eng. Dr. Himangshu Das, P.E. Engineering Building 
Room No. 150 

979-0549 himangshu.s.das@jsums.edu 

Coastal Eng. Dr. Himangshu Das, P.E. 
 
 
Dr. Robert Whalin, P.E. 

Engineering Building 
Room No. 150 
 
E - Center 
 

979-0549 
 
 
979-1809 
 

himangshu.s.das@jsums.edu  
 
 
robert.w.whalin@jsums.edu 

 


